
848-07

848-09

848-10

848-01

848-01
848-04

848-02

848-03

2007

848-08

848-06

848-05

Threadbar M10x105: 2pcs

To848-10

848D Half Rack Double Sided
848-01 Bottom Beam
848-02 Vertical Beam
848-03 Weight Storage Beam
848-04 T-fastener Plate
848-05 Connecting Beam Down
848-06 Connecting Beam Up
848-07 Chin Bar
848-08 Side Beam Up
848-09 Bar Support
848-10 Security Console

M10 x 85:  32pcs
M10 x 95:  30pcs

M10 Nylon Nut:  60pcs
M10 Washer:    124pcs

2007 Weight Hanger

4pcs
4pcs
2pcs

10pcs
1pc
1pc
2pcs
4pcs
4pcs
4pcs

8pcs

Logo Emblem; Big 2pcs, Recangle 1pc

To848-10 AL-cover 4pcs


	Sheet1
	Drawing View1
	Drawing View2
	Drawing View3
	Drawing View4


